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SALA Festival 2022 Exhibition Terms and Conditions 

 

Please read all the information below.  

By putting your piece of art in Unity Housing’s SALA Festival 

2022 exhibition, you say yes to all of the following 

information. 

You will be able to see Unity Housing’s SALA Festival 2022 exhibition 

In person at   

Café Outside the Square 

34 Whitmore Square, Adelaide CBD 

On Unity Housing’s website 

https://unityhousing.org.au/ 

 

 

 

Your piece of art can be: 

A painting 

 

Photography 

 

A sculpture 

 

A collage 

 

Mosaic 

 

Textiles 

 

 
Mixed media 

 

 

Your artwork must be for  

 

https://unityhousing.org.au/
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Up to three pieces of art only per artist. 

If you put in more than one piece of art then Unity Housing decides 

if there is enough space or not. We will talk to you about this. 

Exhibition entry form 

 

All artwork must be submitted with a completed exhibition entry 

form.  

The exhibition entry form is available to download here or speak to 

your Housing Officer about getting a hard copy form. 

Giving your artwork to Unity Housing 

 

You need to give Unity Housing your artwork by Friday, 17 June 

2022. We cannot take any art after this date.  

Your art will need to be ready for display or hanging (with a wire on 

the back if you want to hang it up) otherwise Unity Housing cannot 

take your art. 

 

You will need to take your ready-to-hang art to any Unity Housing 

office. Click here to see where all of our offices are located. 

Unity Housing may help you with this in some circumstances and 

you can speak to your Housing Officer about this.  

 

You will need to put your art in packaging like bubble wrap or other 

suitable protective material. 

https://unityhousing.org.au/contact/
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You will need to put a label on your art with your name, the title of 

the artwork (the name of your piece) and price $ (if you want to sell 

it). If you do not want to sell it, please tell us it is not for sale. 

Exhibition start and finish dates 

You agree for your art to be shown for the whole time the exhibition is on which is from  

1 August 2022 to 16 September 2022. 

 

Collecting your art once the exhibition finishes 

 

Once the exhibition finishes on 16 September 2022, you will need 

to collect your art piece(s) from a Unity Housing office. 

Let us know which office you would like to collect them from. 

Unity Housing may help you with this in some circumstances and 

you can speak to your Housing Officer about this. 

Agree to photograph your art 

 

You agree for your art to be photographed by Unity Housing so we 

can show it on our website in the online exhibition and/or in Unity 

Housing publications. 
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Artwork sales 

 

 

Art sales from the exhibition at Café Outside the Square  

I understand that Café Outside the Square will look after the sale 

of artwork(s) on my behalf (should I choose to sell them), and I will 

receive the whole priced amount for my sale(s). 

Art sales from the online exhibition 

I understand that if I choose to sell my art in the online exhibition, 

then I am in charge of the sale and not Unity Housing.  

Unity Housing will let me know if someone wants to buy my art. 

I understand that as the artist, I will need to speak with the buyer 

and arrange for them to pay me and pick up the art from me. 

Loss or damage 

 

Unity Housing staff and volunteers will do their best to be careful 

and look after your artwork during the exhibition. However, as the 

artist, you will be showing your art at your own risk. 

Unity Housing does not accept any responsibility of artwork(s) 

destroyed, damaged, lost or stolen while on exhibition. 

You clear Unity Housing of all actions, claims, demands, 

damages, expenses and losses incurred while exhibiting with 

Unity Housing. 
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Do you have a question?   

 

Please contact Gabby Parente (Community Development Worker) 

on 0427 445 723 or email g.parente@unityhousing.org.au.  

PLEASE NOTE: Gabby works part time so there may be some delay in 

getting back to you. If it is urgent, please contact your Housing Officer. 

 

 

SALA Festival 2022 Exhibition Terms and Conditions  

 

Please sign below as acceptance of the Terms and Conditions as 

stated above. 

☐ I accept and agree to the above Terms and Conditions for 

display of my artwork in the Unity Housing SALA Festival 2022 

exhibition. 

 

Artist (or carer/guardian) name: __________________________________ 

Artist (or carer/guardian) signature: ________________________________ 

Date: ____________________________ 

mailto:g.parente@unityhousing.org.au

